
 

 
20th Lean Six Sigma Black Belt (Blended) 

October 6 – December 12, 2023 
 

  
Day/Modality 20th batch Day/Time 

Day 1 (F2F, Onsite) October 6 Friday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Day 2A (Online) October 10 Tuesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 
Day 2B (Online) October 11 Wednesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Day 3 (F2F, Onsite) October 13 Friday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Day 4A (Online) October 17 Tuesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 
Day 4B (Online) October 18 Wednesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Day 5 (F2F, Onsite) October 20 Friday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Day 6A (Online) October 24 Tuesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 
Day 6B (Online) October 25 Wednesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Day 7 (F2F, Onsite) October 27 Friday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
BREAK WEEK OCTOBER 30 – NOVEMBER 9  

Day 8 (F2F, Onsite) November 10 Friday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Day 9A (Online) November 14 Tuesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 
Day 9B (Online) November 15 Wednesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Day 10 (F2F, Onsite) November 17 Friday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Day 11A (Online) November 21 Tuesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 
Day 11B (Online) November 22 Wednesday, 8:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Day 12 (F2F, Onsite) November 28 Tuesday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Day 13 (F2F, Onsite) November 29 Wednesday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Day 14 (F2F, Onsite) December 5 Tuesday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Day 15 (F2F, Onsite) December 6 Wednesday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Day 16 (F2F, Onsite) December 12 Tuesday, 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

*All highlighted ones are tagged as ONSITE. 

 

As of August 1, 2023 
*Arrangement of topics may change without prior notice 

Note: There may be slight changes in schedule and venue due to unforeseen circumstances (i.e. typhoon, earthquake, special holidays, or inclement weather and 
natural and man-made disasters). Participants are encouraged to always check personal messages/email, the Ateneo CCE website (www.cce.ateneo.edu), and 
official Facebook page (Ateneo Center for Continuing Education)  for latest announcements. 

 

http://www.cce.ateneo.edu/

